
Carlisle Livestock
Market

Carlisle, Pa.
Tuesday, August 8, 1995

Report Supplied by AuctionNorth VA
RICHMOND, VA
AUGUST 10, 1995

Slaughter Cows 46 headBreaking utility
St Commercial 2-4 33.00 - 35.00 Cutter St
Boning utility 1-3 33.50 - 35.50 Calmer
and low Cutter 1-2 28.00 • 31.25Prices based on inweighu

Feeder cattle 246 head Slaughter Bulls 5 head Y G 1-2,
1300-1600 Lb. 41.00 - 43.50 V G 1-2,
1600 Lbs. St Over 46.00Steers 58 head Small 1 Medium and

Large 2 200-300 - 71.00- 73.00 300-400 -

54.00 - 56.00 400-500 47.50 - 55.00 47.00
- 59.00 500-600 45.00 - 48.50 48.00 -

58.00 600-700 - 47.00 - 57.00 700-800 -

44.00

Cows returned to farms 6 head - L-1&2,
5-10 yrs old 950-1300 lbs. $36.00-38.00
per cwt.

Holstein 10 head steer Medium and
Large 2 300-500 38.50 • 41.00 500-700
36.00 - 44.00

Cows with calves at side 6 pain -

M-IA2, 4-10 yn oil 850-1200 lbs. with
calves 150-300 lbs. $410.00-500.00 per
pair.

Heifers 72 head Medium 1 Small 1
Medium and Large 2 200-300 68.50 -

-

300-400 57.00 46.00 -47.00 48.00 - 57.50
400-500 - 43.00 • 46.00 50.00 - 55.50
500-600- 46.50 46.00 • 50.00 600-700 - -

46.00 700-800 - 44.00 -

Baby calves returned to farms 18 head
Newborn to 4 wks 25 JO - 40.00 per

head 100 Lbs+ 36.00 - 50.00 per cwt
Lambs total receipts 15 head
Feeder Lamb* IS head Medium St large

frame 1-2, 85-100 lb. 68.00 Medium St
large frame 1-2, 70-85 lb. 68.00Bulli 106 head Medium 1 Small 1

Medium and Large 2 200-300 - - 58.00
300-40066.00 - 69.00 49.00- S3.SO 50.00
- 64.00 400-500 - 45.00 - 54.00 47.00 -

52.00 500-600 - 45.00 - 46.50 45.00 -

47.00 600-700 - 43.50 42.00 - 48.00
700-900 - - 42.50 - 45.00

Slaughter Cattle 51 head

*The following are itate graded pricei*
Special State GradedFeeder Cattle Sale

heldat Black(tcne-South tide on Auguit 9,
1995. 139 head fold.

Steen 90 head Medium and Large 1
Medium and Large 2 300-400 60.0056.00
- 68.50 400-500 52.00 - 65.00 60.00 -

65.50 500600 52.50 - 58.50 53.50 - 61.00

COOP'S LIVESTOCK, INC.

■ • Market Hogs
Sr *** • Sows • Boars

t v « •">: • Cull Pigs
]' '

I ‘ ‘ ll NOW RECEIVING:
RECEIVING STATION “»

————mmmmmammm Fri. 6:30-10 am

All Market Hogs
Received At Station
Must Be Scheduled rHnEk

One Week In Advance
Rt. 897 -1 mile North of Fivspolntvllls

(717) 445-5778 • FAX (717) 445-8099

Forney Longenecker
Vice President/Financial Consultant
Commodities

Smith Barney
A Memberof DnylmGiMpT

SMITH BARNEY INC.
29East King Street
Suite 200
Lancaster, PA 17602-2852

OurBuilding Lease
may be the best way to build

yourfarm orcommercial building.
Whether your new farm or commercial building is of pole, timber
column, stud, ste<
block construct!*
choose Telmark
lease financing.

Telmark has been li jgequips yc y
we’ve been leasing new buildingsfor that long too? Consider the features:

t Tax deductibility and accelerated write-offs: Lease payments are income
tax deductibleover the term of the lease compared to 20-year depreciation of
farm buildings and 39-year depreciation of commercial buildings.

• Low upfront costs: Beginning costs may be as little asone monthly lease payment.

• Flexible lease term: Building lease terms start aggressively at five years but
may be as longas ten, twelve, or fifteen years.

# Customized payment schedules: Lease payment schedules match your cash
flow. Payment options includemonthly, quarterly, annually, as well as, skip or
specially designed seasonal payments.

How doyou start leasinga building from Telmark? Talk with a qualified builder
to determineyour needs and building cost. And callyour Telmark representative:

Mike Pullam Paul Shipper Ken Darlington
(717) 966-9202 (302) 456-1931 (717) 733-3532

Jody Underwood Lisa Sonnen
(301) 898-0095 (717) 866-9217

®e
TelmarkInc.

1-800-451-3322
In the Northeast, KY, Ml, VA, OH, WV, IN, WI. IL, NC, TN, lA, MN and MO. Minimum; $5,000

600-700 54.00 • 63.00 • 700-100 54.00 -

59.00 - *OO-900 46.30 - 52.00 -

Heifcn 49 h«ed Medium and Laiye 1
Medium and Luge 2 300-400 - 43.50 -

58.50 400-300 53.00- 61.50 53.00• 56.00
500-600 52.00 - 54.50 52.00 600-700
52.00

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: 257 HEAD.
STEERS CHOICE 1100-1450 LBS.
63.50-65.75; SELECT AND CHOICE
1100-1600 LBS. 58.75-64.75; SELECT
950-1075 LBS. 53.75-60.00; HOLSTEINS
CHOICE AND PRIME ALL WEIGHTS
58.00-62.50; SELECT AND LOW
CHOICE 50.25-57.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: SELECT
AND CHOICE 900-1300 LBS.
56.25-63.75.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: BREAKING
UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL
40.00-44.00; CUTTER AND BONING
UTILITY 38.00-43.00; CANNER AND
LOW CUTTER 33.00-37.75; BIG
MIDDLE 35.0039.00; SHELLY 31.00
AND DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 51.50-57.00; YG#2
39.75-47.50.

FEEDER dTATTLE: STEERS

Lancasttr Farmmg, Saturday, August 12,1M9-A9

HOLSTEIN/DAIRY TYPES 350-850
LBS. 48.0065.00; BULLS HOLSTEIN/
DAIRY TYPES 550-850 LBS.

f 45.00fc2.00.
CALVES: VEALERS GOOD AND

CHOICE 65.0090.00; STANDARD
40130 LBS. 35.00-60.00; CALVES
RETURNING TO FARM STRONG
DEMAND! HOLSTEIN BULLS «1
95-135 LBS. 100.00119.00; «2 80135
LBS. 75.0097.50; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
70105 LBS. 130.00180.00.

SWINE: HOGS US4I-3 220270 LBS.
47.0047.50; US#2&3 220270 LBS.
43.00-46.50; OVER 300 LBS.
33.0037.25; 150210LBS. 33.0043.00.

BOARS: 20.0024.00.
SOWS: USBI-3 300-550 LBS.

28.0036.00.
FEEDER PIGS: BY THE HEAD,

£0016.00.
GOATS: BY THE HEAD. LARGE

60.0085.00;FLESHYKIDS 35.0057.00;
SMALL 25.0034.00

LAMBS: GOOD ANDCHOICE 60120
LBS. 69.0085.00.

SHEEP: BY THE WEIGHTS
15.0031.00.

SALE EVERY TUBS. 5:55 P.M. FOR
PRODUCE, RABBITS, POULTRY AND
EGOS. 7 P.M. FOR LIVESTOCK.

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE

SALE TUBS., AUG. IS AT 7:30 P.M.
THE AUGUST STATE GRADED

FEEDERPIG SALES WILLBEFRIDAY.
AUG. 11 AND 2S.

NEXT SPECIAL MONTHLY FED
CATTLE SALE TOES., SEPT. 12.

EARLYBIRD PENS CLOSE EVERY
TUBS. AT 2 P.M.

Front Royal, Virginia
Horse Sale

Report Supplied by Auction
August 5, 1995

82 HEAD. RIDING HORSES,
SERVICEABLE AGE; AVERAGE TO
GOOD QUALITY 925-1175 LBS.
565.00- 800-900LBS. 2 AT 425.00
AND 430.00; BETTER QUALITY
950-1175 LBS. 900.00-1125.00, 1 AT
700.00; 800-900 LBS. 1 AT 600.00.

RIDING PONIES: SMALL
200.00- LARGE 31000475.00.

LOOSE HORSES: AVERAGE TO
GOOD FLESH 950-1100 LBS. FEW
510.00-

IDE END OF TEAT INJURY
(TZ K “NO SECRETS”

The “TEAT SAVER”
pushes the udder & teat away from

/ ✓ the dew daw. Apply two weeks prior
(/

'

to freshening.

This product can be purchased at your local Farm Stores orFeed
Mills or by contacting your local animal health centers.

,
If jzSi

\ •>

*■
V-m The TEATSAVER" supplied by

J.B. Supply Ltd.
<•

v Chetek Wisconsin 64728
Par Information Phone (715) 924-2136


